
 

Newtown High School of the Performing Arts 
2024 Co-Curricular Music, Dance, Drama, Film  
and Technical Company Auditions Timetable 

Day Time Music Dance Drama 

Week 2A 

Tue 6 Feb 3:30-5:30pm  CLASSICAL BALLET 
Yrs 9,10,11,12 

 

Wed 7 Feb 3:30-5:30pm  DANCE 
Yr 7 2024 (H2) 

 

Thu 8 Feb 7:30-8:40am ALTO, TENOR, BARI SAX  (A5) DANCE 
Yr 11 2024 (H2) 

 

2:45-5:00pm VIOLINS & VIOLAS  (A5) 
HORNS TROMBONES TUBAS  (Reh  Sp) 

FLUTE OBOE BASSOON (B1) 

  

Fri 9 Feb 7:30-8:40am 
3.30-5.30pm 

PERCUSSION  
(not including those doing only WOMP) 

(Rehearsal Space) 

CLASSICAL BALLET 
Yr 7,8 2024 (H2) 

Year 9  
(A7) 

3.30-5.30pm 

Week 3B 
2024 TUESDAY 13 FEB  SWIMMING CARNIVAL     THURSDAY 15 AND FRIDAY 16 FEB YR11 LIFE READY CAMP 

Mon 12 Feb 3:30-5:30pm VOICE  Yrs 10,11,12  (Rehearsal Space) 
GUITAR & BASS (A5) 

KEYBOARD & PIANO  (B1) 

 Year 10 
(A7) 

Tue 13 Feb 3:30-5:30pm SWIMMING CARNIVAL   

Wed 14 Feb 7:30-8:40am TRUMPETS   (A5)   

3:30-5:30pm CLARINETS & B CLARINETS  (B1) 
CELLI & D.BASS (Rehearsal Space) 

VOICE   Yrs 8 & 9   (A5) 

 Year 11 - 12 
(A6 & A7) 

Fri 16 Feb 3:30-5:30pm VOICE   Year 7   (A5)   

Week 4A 

Mon 19 Feb 3:30-5:30pm TECHNICAL PRODUCTION COMPANY  
(Studio Theatre) 

 Year 7 
(A6 & A7) 

By 3.10pm FILM COMPANY 
Applications uploaded to Google Drive (see VA for link) 

Tue 20 Feb 3:30-5:30pm   Year 8 
(A6 & A7) 

Wed 21 Feb 3.30-5.30pm    

Thu 22 Feb 3:00-5:30pm  DANCE 
Styles Ensemble 

Auditions  
Yrs 9-12 (H2) 

 

Week 5B - school bytes MONDAY 26/2, payment deadline by FRIDAY 01/03 
(schoolbytes date 12/04) 

Mon 26 Feb  Dance, Drama, Music, Film Company, Tech Co  
Lists to Peter and Christina 

Fri 1 March  Payment Due 

 


